
 

 

 

AUG/SEPT (21)  OCTOBER (20)  NOVEMBER (18)  DECEMBER (17)  JANUARY (20) 

M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F 

T T F 2 3      1   PL 2 3 4 5    1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7 

H 7 8 9 10  4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  6 7 PT    PT½    ½   10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17  H 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 ½   13 14 15 WC 17  H 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 ½   18 19 20 21 ½   22 23 V H V  20 21 22 ½  H  24 25 26 27 ½  

27 28 29 OH   25 26 27 28 29  29 30     V V V V V  31     
 

FEBRUARY (18)  MARCH (23)  APRIL (14)  MAY (21)  JUNE (8) 

M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F  M T W Th F 

 1 2 3 4   1 2 3 4      PL  2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11  7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 L 

14 15 16 17 18  14 15 PT PT½  ½   11 12 13 14 H  16 17 18 19 20  T 14 15 16 17 

H V 23 24 25  21 22 23 24 ½   V V V V V  23 24 25 SC 27       

28      28 29 30 31   25 26 27 28 29  H 31          
 

 

Parent/Teacher Conference Days: December 8th evening, December 9h afternoon/evening, March 16th evening, March 17th afternoon/evening   

 
12:30pm Early Closings: 9/24, 10/22, 11/19, 12/9, 12/10, 12/23, 1/28, 3/17, 3/18, 3/25, last day  Make-Up Day Note-The Board of Education reserves the right to use February 22nd and April 1st to make up two student 

days missed due to inclement weather.  These make-up days would be a ½ day for students and ½ day professional learning for staff.  This decision will be made at the February 9th BOE meeting. 

Total Instructional Days: 180 
Report Card Dates:  December 3rd, March 11th, last day of school (Dates may be adjusted due to weather cancellation days.) 

 

 

H-Holiday (No School)  PL-Teacher professional day (No school) 

½-Half day   PT-Parent/teacher conferences  V-Vacation (No School) 

 

 AUGUST   SEPTEMBER   OCTOBER   NOVEMBER   DECEMBER 

30 
31 

 

 
 

Teacher Professional 
Learning/Teacher Days   

 

 

       1 
      6 

    24 

   
30 

 

 
 

First Day 
Labor Day-Holiday 

Early Release Professional 

Learning Day 
Curriculum Night/Open 

House 

 

       11 
      22 

       

 
      

 

Columbus Day-Holiday 
Early Release Professional 

Learning Day 

 

        1 
       

        19 

    
   24-26 

 

 

Professional Learning Day 
(no school for students) 

Early Release Professional 

Learning Day 
Thanksgiving-Holiday 

      8-9 
     

       9 

     10 
      16 

     23 

 24-31 

Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 

Early Closing  

Early Closing 
Winter Concert 

Early Closing 

Christmas and New 
Year’s Holiday and 

Winter Vacation 

              

 JANUARY   FEBRUARY   MARCH   APRIL   MAY/JUNE 

     17 

 28 

MLK Jr. Day-Holiday 

Early Release Professional 
Learning Day 

 

 21-22 

 
  

Presidents Day/February 

Mini-Break 
 

 16-17 

      17 
      18 

25 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Early Closing 
Early Closing 

Early Release Professional 

Learning Day 
 

  1 

 
15 

18-22 

Professional Learning Day 

(no school for students) 
Good Friday-Holiday 

Spring Vacation 

     26 

    30 
        

    10 

    13 

Spring Concert 

Memorial Day-Holiday 
 

Last day for Students 

Teacher Day 

KEY:                                            

Adopted 21-22 School Calendar 

April 14, 2021 

 


