AUG/SEPT (21)					OCTOBER (20)				NOVEMBER (18)						DECEMBER (17)					JANUARY (20)						
Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Γ	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Ī	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Μ	Т	W	Th	F
Т	Т	F	2	3					1		PL	2	3	4	5				1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7
H	7	8	9	10	4	5	6	7	8		8	9	10	11	12		6	7	PT	PT1/2	1/2	10	11	12	13	14
13	14	15	16	17	Η	12	13	14	15		15	16	17	18	1⁄2		13	14	15	WC	17	Η	18	19	20	21
20	21	22	23	1/2	18	19	20	21	1/2		22	23	V	Η	V		20	21	22	1/2	Н	24	25	26	27	1⁄2
27	28	29	OH		25	26	27	28	29		29	30					V	V	V	V	V	31				
	FEBRUARY (18)				MARCH (23)					APRIL (14)						MAY (21)					JUNE (8)					
Μ	т																									
	I	W	Th	F	\mathbf{M}	Т	W	Th	F		Μ	Т	W	Th	F		Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Μ	Т	W	Th	F
	1	W 2	Th 3	F 4	Μ	T	W 2	Th 3	F 4		M	Τ	W	Th	F PL		M 2	T 3	W 4	Th 5	F 6	Μ		W 1	Th 2	F
7	1 1 8	••		4	M 7	T 1 8	W 2 9		-		M			Th 7			_	1	4		F 6 13	M		W 1 8		
7 14	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4						PL		2	3	4	5	6		Т	1	2	
7 14 H	1 1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	4			5	6	7	PL 8		2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13		T 7	1 8	2 9	3 L

Parent/Teacher Conference Days: December 8th evening, December 9th afternoon/evening, March 16th evening, March 17th afternoon/evening

12:30pm Early Closings: 9/24, 10/22, 11/19, 12/9, 12/10, 12/23, 1/28, 3/17, 3/18, 3/25, last day Make-Up Day Note-The Board of Education reserves the right to use February 22nd and April 1st to make up two student days missed due to inclement weather. These make-up days would be a ½ day for students and ½ day professional learning for staff. This decision will be made at the February 9th BOE meeting. **Total Instructional Days: 180**

Total Instructional Days: 180 <u>Report Card Dates</u>: December 3rd, March 11th, last day of school (Dates may be adjusted due to weather cancellation days.)

30 31	AUGUST Teacher Professional Learning/Teacher Days	$ \begin{array}{r} 1 \\ 6 \\ 24 \\ 30 \end{array} $	SEPTEMBER First Day Labor Day-Holiday Early Release Professional Learning Day Curriculum Night/Open House	11 22	OCTOBER Columbus Day-Holiday Early Release Professional Learning Day	1 19 24-26	NOVEMBER Professional Learning Day (no school for students) Early Release Professional Learning Day Thanksgiving-Holiday	8-9 9 10 16 23 24-31	DECEMBER Parent/Teacher Conferences Early Closing Early Closing Winter Concert Early Closing Christmas and New Year's Holiday and Winter Vacation
17 28	JANUARY MLK Jr. Day-Holiday Early Release Professional Learning Day	21-22	FEBRUARY Presidents Day/February Mini-Break	16-17 17 18 25	MARCH Parent/Teacher Conferences Early Closing Early Closing Early Release Professional Learning Day	1 15 18-22	APRIL Professional Learning Day (no school for students) Good Friday-Holiday Spring Vacation	26 30 10 13	MAY/JUNE Spring Concert Memorial Day-Holiday Last day for Students Teacher Day
KEY: H-Holiday ¹ ⁄2-Half da	y (No School) PL-Te	acher profession rent/teacher con	al day (No school) ferences V-Va	acation (No School))		Adopted 21-22 April	2 Schoo 14, 20	